
Type Date Num Adj Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance

Adelaide Bank - CMT 0.00

Total Adelaide Bank - CMT 0.00

J B Were account 8,068.96
Deposit 30/07/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.34 8,069.30
Deposit 31/08/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.35 8,069.65
Deposit 30/09/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.33 8,069.98
Deposit 31/10/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.32 8,070.30
Cheque 15/11/2021 dd alison McKenzie Lump sum 8,000.00 70.30
Deposit 30/11/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.19 70.49
Deposit 31/05/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.02 70.51
Deposit 30/06/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.04 70.55

Total J B Were account 1.59 8,000.00 70.55

Macquaire No 2 71617 1,325.42
Deposit 30/06/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.14 1,325.56

Total Macquaire No 2 71617 0.14 0.00 1,325.56

Macquarie Bank 73,639.56
Deposit 1/07/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,883.00 75,522.56
Deposit 2/07/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,446.00 76,968.56
Deposit 2/07/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 183.75 77,152.31
Deposit 8/07/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 171.46 77,323.77
Cheque 9/07/2021 dd Crase -SPLIT- 3,575.00 73,748.77
Deposit 13/07/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 1,674.85 75,423.62
Deposit 14/07/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 1,411.10 76,834.72
Deposit 14/07/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 4,742.88 81,577.60
Deposit 16/07/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 121.04 81,698.64
Deposit 16/07/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 293.23 81,991.87
Deposit 30/07/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 8.09 81,999.96
Cheque 12/08/2021 dd George McKenzie Lump Sum 20,000.00 61,999.96
Cheque 13/08/2021 dd alison McKenzie Lump sum 15,000.00 46,999.96
Deposit 17/08/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 47,060.16
Deposit 23/08/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 580.50 47,640.66
Deposit 26/08/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 210.00 47,850.66
Deposit 30/08/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 506.00 48,356.66
Deposit 30/08/2021 Deposit Accounts rece... 775.58 49,132.24
Deposit 31/08/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 6.12 49,138.36
Cheque 13/09/2021 dd George McKenzie Pension Paid 20,000.00 29,138.36
Deposit 15/09/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 864.00 30,002.36
Deposit 15/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 250.91 30,253.27
Deposit 15/09/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 606.25 30,859.52
Deposit 15/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 357.21 31,216.73
Deposit 16/09/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 31,276.93
Deposit 17/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 141.80 31,418.73
Deposit 17/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 258.88 31,677.61
Deposit 20/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 85.86 31,763.47
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Deposit 20/09/2021 Deposit Magellan Fina... 27,366.62 59,130.09
Deposit 21/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 7,268.78 66,398.87
Deposit 22/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,712.16 68,111.03
Deposit 22/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 806.00 68,917.03
Deposit 22/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 302.15 69,219.18
Cheque 22/09/2021 dd alison McKenzie Lump sum 10,000.00 59,219.18
Cheque 22/09/2021 dd J B Were Suncorp Capti... 19,000.00 40,219.18
Deposit 23/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 689.52 40,908.70
Deposit 23/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 94.89 41,003.59
Deposit 23/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 2,964.24 43,967.83
Deposit 23/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 798.70 44,766.53
Deposit 24/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 162.50 44,929.03
Deposit 24/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 184.65 45,113.68
Deposit 24/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 287.24 45,400.92
Deposit 28/09/2021 deposit Dividend Inco... 375.00 45,775.92
Deposit 28/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 334.53 46,110.45
Deposit 28/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 241.50 46,351.95
Deposit 29/09/2021 deposit Dividend Inco... 1,990.00 48,341.95
Deposit 30/09/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 4.39 48,346.34
Deposit 30/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 556.38 48,902.72
Deposit 30/09/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 506.76 49,409.48
Deposit 1/10/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 305.50 49,714.98
Deposit 5/10/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 879.63 50,594.61
Deposit 7/10/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 810.00 51,404.61
Deposit 7/10/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 148.50 51,553.11
Deposit 8/10/2021 Deposit -SPLIT- 25,168.08 76,721.19
Cheque 11/10/2021 dd George McKenzie -SPLIT- 15,000.00 61,721.19
Cheque 11/10/2021 dd J B Were Commonwealt... 20,832.67 40,888.52
Cheque 11/10/2021 dd J B Were Westpac 19,487.03 21,401.49
Deposit 14/10/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 455.68 21,857.17
Deposit 18/10/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 416.81 22,273.98
Deposit 18/10/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 22,334.18
Deposit 20/10/2021 Deposit Transurban 90.00 22,424.18
Deposit 29/10/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 3.42 22,427.60
Deposit 16/11/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 22,487.80
Deposit 19/11/2021 Deposit Aristocrat Leis... 285.00 22,772.80
Deposit 30/11/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 1.48 22,774.28
Deposit 2/12/2021 Deposit Wesfarmers 1,800.00 24,574.28
Cheque 6/12/2021 dd alison McKenzie Pension Paid 24,000.00 574.28
Deposit 8/12/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 1,164.00 1,738.28
Deposit 14/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 336.21 2,074.49
Deposit 15/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,614.70 3,689.19
Deposit 15/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 352.38 4,041.57
Cheque 15/12/2021 dd alison McKenzie Pension Paid 2,000.00 2,041.57
Deposit 16/12/2021 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 2,101.77
Deposit 16/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 92.99 2,194.76
Deposit 16/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,936.80 4,131.56
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Deposit 17/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 140.08 4,271.64
Deposit 17/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 255.76 4,527.40
Deposit 17/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 90.31 4,617.71
Deposit 17/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 318.50 4,936.21
Deposit 20/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 105.16 5,041.37
Deposit 21/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 186.82 5,228.19
Deposit 21/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,740.00 6,968.19
Deposit 22/12/2021 Deposit Dividend Inco... 298.05 7,266.24
Deposit 22/12/2021 Deposit Spark Infrastr... 26,844.75 34,110.99
Cheque 23/12/2021 dd George McKenzie Pension Paid 30,000.00 4,110.99
Deposit 31/12/2021 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.34 4,111.33
Deposit 5/01/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 1,177.13 5,288.46
Deposit 19/01/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 5,348.66
Deposit 19/01/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 464.01 5,812.67
Deposit 31/01/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 0.26 5,812.93
Deposit 16/02/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 5,873.13
Deposit 22/02/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 405.00 6,278.13
Deposit 24/02/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 210.00 6,488.13
Deposit 28/02/2022 deposit Interest Recei... 0.25 6,488.38
Deposit 28/02/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 616.00 7,104.38
Deposit 28/02/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 566.44 7,670.82
Deposit 10/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 162.50 7,833.32
Deposit 15/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 353.85 8,187.17
Deposit 15/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 352.29 8,539.46
Deposit 16/03/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 8,599.66
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 140.52 8,740.18
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 800.00 9,540.18
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 256.88 9,797.06
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 97.41 9,894.47
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 94.66 9,989.13
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Andromeda M... 206,701.00 216,690.13
Deposit 17/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 165.00 216,855.13
Deposit 21/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 177.02 217,032.15
Deposit 21/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 106.98 217,139.13
Deposit 22/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 298.80 217,437.93
Deposit 22/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 241.50 217,679.43
Deposit 23/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,023.11 218,702.54
Deposit 23/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 657.71 219,360.25
Deposit 24/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 372.00 219,732.25
Deposit 25/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 225.00 219,957.25
Deposit 28/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 5,569.66 225,526.91
Deposit 28/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 162.00 225,688.91
Deposit 30/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,594.25 227,283.16
Deposit 30/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 720.00 228,003.16
Deposit 31/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,163.38 229,166.54
Deposit 31/03/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 4.70 229,171.24
Deposit 31/03/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 238.62 229,409.86
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Deposit 1/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 689.52 230,099.38
Deposit 1/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 820.41 230,919.79
Deposit 1/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 352.50 231,272.29
Deposit 1/04/2022 Deposit Senex Energy 14,950.00 246,222.29
Deposit 6/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 498.02 246,720.31
Deposit 14/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 481.92 247,202.23
Deposit 20/04/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 247,262.43
Deposit 20/04/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 130.04 247,392.47
Deposit 21/04/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 2,585.08 249,977.55
Cheque 21/04/2022 dd demetallica Demetallica 100,000.00 149,977.55
Deposit 29/04/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 8.68 149,986.23
Cheque 29/04/2022 dd SGG Audit fees 550.00 149,436.23
Deposit 9/05/2022 Deposit -SPLIT- 9,826.75 159,262.98
Cheque 9/05/2022 dd Crase Accounting fees 3,355.00 155,907.98
Deposit 17/05/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 60.20 155,968.18
Cheque 25/05/2022 dd George McKenzie Pension Paid 50,000.00 105,968.18
Deposit 31/05/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 6.20 105,974.38
Deposit 31/05/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 668.10 106,642.48
Cheque 7/06/2022 dd alison McKenzie Pension Paid 100,000.00 6,642.48
Deposit 14/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 350.28 6,992.76
Deposit 15/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 367.08 7,359.84
Deposit 16/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 98.94 7,458.78
Deposit 17/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 146.78 7,605.56
Deposit 17/06/2022 Deposit Trust Distributi... 63.52 7,669.08
Deposit 17/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 102.56 7,771.64
Deposit 17/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 268.88 8,040.52
Deposit 20/06/2022 deposit Dividend Inco... 111.00 8,151.52
Deposit 21/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 187.58 8,339.10
Deposit 22/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 317.15 8,656.25
Deposit 24/06/2022 Deposit Dividend Inco... 1,769.00 10,425.25
Deposit 30/06/2022 Deposit Interest Recei... 1.91 10,427.16

Total Macquarie Bank 389,587.30 452,799.70 10,427.16

NAB - Cash Management Account 0.00

Total NAB - Cash Management Account 0.00

Passbook 0.00

Total Passbook 0.00

Savings & Loans Credit Union 0.00

Total Savings & Loans Credit Union 0.00

Suncorp Metway - Call account 0.00

Total Suncorp Metway - Call account 0.00
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Term Deposit 0.00

Total Term Deposit 0.00

1010 · National Term deposit - No 1 0.00

Total 1010 · National Term deposit - No 1 0.00

1020 · National Term Deposit - No 2 0.00

Total 1020 · National Term Deposit - No 2 0.00

Accounts receivable 8,564.60
Deposit 14/07/2021 Platinum Deposit Macquarie Bank 1,411.10 7,153.50
Deposit 14/07/2021 Platinum Deposit Macquarie Bank 4,742.88 2,410.62
Deposit 16/07/2021 partner group Deposit Macquarie Bank 121.04 2,289.58
Deposit 16/07/2021 vanguard Deposit Macquarie Bank 293.23 1,996.35
Deposit 23/08/2021 Transurban Deposit Macquarie Bank 553.50 1,442.85
Deposit 26/08/2021 goodman Group Deposit Macquarie Bank 210.00 1,232.85
Deposit 30/08/2021 dexus Deposit Macquarie Bank 403.73 829.12
Deposit 30/08/2021 Redcape Hotel Group Deposit Macquarie Bank 775.58 53.54
Deposit 15/09/2021 apa Deposit Macquarie Bank 53.54 0.00

Total Accounts receivable 0.00 8,564.60 0.00

Ord Minnett 0.00

Total Ord Minnett 0.00

Prepaid borrowing costs 0.00

Total Prepaid borrowing costs 0.00

Sundry debtors 0.00
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 522,187.74 522,187.74
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * apa Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 36.62 522,224.36
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * dexus jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 452.13 522,676.49
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * goodman Group Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 210.00 522,886.49
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * IOO Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 2,499.20 525,385.69
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * partner group Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 391.37 525,777.06
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Transurban Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 648.00 526,425.06
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * vaneck Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 90.00 526,515.06
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * vaneck Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 1,110.00 527,625.06
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * vanguard Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 295.55 527,920.61
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Platinum Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 5,012.09 532,932.70
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Platinum Jun 22 dist Trust Distributi... 1,098.65 534,031.35
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Redcape Hotel Group Jun 21 dist Trust Distributi... 668.10 534,699.45

Total Sundry debtors 534,699.45 0.00 534,699.45

Units in Bare Trust 10.00

Total Units in Bare Trust 10.00
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1200 · Shares in listed companies 0.00
1210 · Normandy Mining 0.00

Total 1210 · Normandy Mining 0.00

1200 · Shares in listed companies - Other 0.00

Total 1200 · Shares in listed companies - Other 0.00

Total 1200 · Shares in listed companies 0.00

1499 · Undeposited Funds 0.00

Total 1499 · Undeposited Funds 0.00

Interest Securities 98,597.75
AGK subord 0.00

Total AGK subord 0.00

ANZ Capital Notes 20,022.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 270.00 19,752.00

Total ANZ Capital Notes 0.00 270.00 19,752.00

Macquarie FXD Mat 7/6/32 0.00
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * Unsettled tra... Vaneck Aust ... 252,392.50 252,392.50
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 1,450.00 250,942.50

Total Macquarie FXD Mat 7/6/32 252,392.50 1,450.00 250,942.50

NAB - Capital Notes 3 21,578.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 896.00 20,682.00

Total NAB - Capital Notes 3 0.00 896.00 20,682.00

NAB Income Security 0.00

Total NAB Income Security 0.00

Spark Infrastructure 21,825.00
Deposit 22/12/2021 spark spark scheme Macquarie Bank 26,844.75 -5,019.75
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 5,019.75 0.00

Total Spark Infrastructure 5,019.75 26,844.75 0.00

Suncorp Captial Notes 3.65% 0.00
Cheque 22/09/2021 dd J B Were 190 SUNZZ Macquarie Bank 19,000.00 19,000.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 0.00 19,000.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 665.00 18,335.00

Total Suncorp Captial Notes 3.65% 19,000.00 665.00 18,335.00
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Westpac Notes 35,172.75
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 1,638.75 33,534.00

Total Westpac Notes 0.00 1,638.75 33,534.00

Interest Securities - Other 0.00

Total Interest Securities - Other 0.00

Total Interest Securities 276,412.25 31,764.50 343,245.50

Property 0.00
356 Gilles Street Adelaide 0.00

Total 356 Gilles Street Adelaide 0.00

Less Provision for depreciation 0.00

Total Less Provision for depreciation 0.00

Plant & equipment 0.00

Total Plant & equipment 0.00

Revalued 2015 0.00

Total Revalued 2015 0.00

Revalued 2016 0.00

Total Revalued 2016 0.00

Property - Other 0.00

Total Property - Other 0.00

Total Property 0.00

Shares 1,894,440.14
A.B.C. Learning Centres Limited 0.00

Total A.B.C. Learning Centres Limited 0.00

Adelaide Resources 0.00

Total Adelaide Resources 0.00

Alexium Int Group 2,482.63
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 1,266.65 1,215.98

Total Alexium Int Group 0.00 1,266.65 1,215.98
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Altium Ltd 42,193.50
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 10,996.95 31,196.55
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 4,229.40 26,967.15
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 7,188.30 19,778.85

Total Altium Ltd 0.00 22,414.65 19,778.85

Alumina 0.00

Total Alumina 0.00

Amcor 31,773.00
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 11,037.50 20,735.50
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 1,581.25 22,316.75
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 4,292.25 26,609.00

Total Amcor 5,873.50 11,037.50 26,609.00

Amcor-warrants 0.00

Total Amcor-warrants 0.00

Amp 0.00

Total Amp 0.00

Andromeda Metals 0.00
Deposit 17/03/2022 J B Were 1100000 ADN Macquarie Bank 206,701.00 -206,701.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 172,566.30 -34,134.70
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 85,789.64 51,654.94
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * MEP demerger -SPLIT- 102,451.11 154,106.05

Total Andromeda Metals 360,807.05 206,701.00 154,106.05

Ansell 0.00

Total Ansell 0.00

ANZ Banking 75,723.50
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 23,427.43 52,296.07
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 6,130.07 46,166.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 10,036.80 36,129.20

Total ANZ Banking 0.00 39,594.30 36,129.20

Aristocrat Leisure 52,785.25
Deposit 19/11/2021 aristocrat rights Macquarie Bank 285.00 52,500.25
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 8,005.70 44,494.55
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 2,050.90 42,443.65
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 8,579.35 33,864.30

Total Aristocrat Leisure 0.00 18,920.95 33,864.30

Arturus Capital 0.00

Total Arturus Capital 0.00

3:45 PM The Tartan Superannuation Fund

06/16/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of June 30, 2022

Page 8



Type Date Num Adj Name Description Split Debit Credit Balance

Asciano 0.00

Total Asciano 0.00

Atlas Arteria 36,149.75
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 45,012.85 -8,863.10
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 8,863.10 0.00

Total Atlas Arteria 8,863.10 45,012.85 0.00

Australian Gas & Light 0.00

Total Australian Gas & Light 0.00

Australian Zircon 35.00

Total Australian Zircon 35.00

Babcock & Brown 0.00

Total Babcock & Brown 0.00

Banksia 0.00

Total Banksia 0.00

BHP 130,021.89
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 22,047.19 107,974.70
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 3,209.21 104,765.49
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 15,789.24 88,976.25

Total BHP 0.00 41,045.64 88,976.25

BHP-warrants 0.00

Total BHP-warrants 0.00

BHP Steel 0.00

Total BHP Steel 0.00

Bindi Mining 0.00

Total Bindi Mining 0.00

Bionomics 0.00

Total Bionomics 0.00

Bionomics - options 0.00

Total Bionomics - options 0.00

Boom Logistics 0.00

Total Boom Logistics 0.00
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Brambles Industries 36,608.00
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * Movement in ... Movement in ... 2,336.00 34,272.00

Total Brambles Industries 0.00 2,336.00 34,272.00

Breville Group 32,901.00
General Journal 29/06/2022 ccg22... * unsettled tran... Suncorp 20,061.97 12,839.03
General Journal 30/06/2022 ccg22... * profit on sale ... Profit on sale ... 12,839.03 0.00

Total Breville Group 0.00 32,901.00 0.00

Burns Philp 0.00

Total Burns Philp 0.00

Caltex 0.00

Total Caltex 0.00

Coca - Cola Amital 0.00

Total Coca - Cola Amital 0.00

Coles Group 0.00

Total Coles Group 0.00

Coles Myer 0.00

Total Coles Myer 0.00

Comet Ridge 0.00

Total Comet Ridge 0.00

